The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEET
www. inmet.apitech.com  |  734-426-5553  |  sales.inmet@apitech.com  |  www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
CONTACT US
COMP.        012821ED
dB Value
0
1-3

over Nickel
See “How to Order” for Tinning & other options
How to Order
Model Number:  PCAAW - Y X
Terminal Options dB Value
 = Silver over Nickel
T = Tin Lead Solder
H = Lead Free Solder
G = Gold Plated
VSWR
DC - 4 GHz 1.25:1 Max.
4 - 8 GHz 1.35:1 Max.
8 - 18 GHz 1.50:1 Max.
Rated Power (Mounted Circuit side up or down)
Attenuation Stability 1.25:1 Max.